TRANSPORT DEPARJMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

3 Type of vehicle/cateqory Two Wheeler /Ll catesory
4 Type of body Solo with pillion
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of cylinders NA
7 Chassis number As applicable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
9 Battery Operated Vehicle
10. HP/BHP Maximum Net Power 2.L02 Kw @ 58.8 Kmph
11. Maximum Power (30 Minutes)
t2. Cubic capacity
13. Makers classification GLARE (Battery Operated Vehicle)
L4, Wheel base 1350 mm
15. Seating capacity
16. As applicable
L7. ULW (unladen weiqht) 105 Kqs.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certifled by the
manufacturer
19. Number. description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
derlarerl hw iha
ma n ufactu rer
Front axle 90/9O-r2, 54 J
b Rear axle 90/9O-t2, s4 )
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (Faw) 91 Kqs.
b Rear axle (Raw) 164 Kqs.
27. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 1930 mm
Rear over hanq
c 650 mm
Overall heiqht 1100 mm
e Min, ground clearance
Max. Speed
2
PARTICULARS FOR R,C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number CASB 1021.
Dated: 13.12.2023 issued by the testing agency ICAT Gurugram, it is certified
5.
8.
Fuel used
2.343 Kw @ 52 Kmph
2 in all
Colour
255 Kgs.
a,
b.